
Georgia Date:

User: vepps   Department of Transportation Page 1 of 3

Pay Period: 01/01/2016

to 02/26/2016

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B14856-15-000-0

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0003

03/07/2016

Contract Location: Time Allowed:

I-75/SR 401 AT CLARK CREEK

 

Contractor:

LEWALLEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. Date Let:

151 BELLS FERRY LN. Date Awarded:

 Date Contract Executed:

 Date Notice to Proceed:

MARIETTA GA 30066-6150 Date Work Began:

Phone: (770)426-6667 Date Time Stopped:

Date Accepted:

FCCI INSURANCE COMPANY

03/20/2015

04/03/2015

04/28/2015

04/29/2015

10/26/2015

12/16/2015

00/00/0000

216 Days

11/30/2015Adjusted Completion Date:Escrow Agent:

Surety Co:

District: 7    Area: 02   

Elapsed Calender Days:

Percent Time: 107.41

232 Days

Current Contract Amount

Original Contract Amount

Funds Available

Percent Complete

$284,410.00

$276,400.00

$37,237.88

87.38%

Counties:

Cobb

Project 
Number

Current 
Project Amount

Original
Project Amount

Project
Funds Available

Project
Payable

Percent
Complete

M004772      $284,410.00 $276,400.00 $37,237.88 86.91% $8,010.00

_
________________________________________________________________________

Chief Engineer



Georgia Date:

User: vepps   Department of Transportation Page 2 of 3

Pay Period: 01/01/2016

to 02/26/2016

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B14856-15-000-0

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0003

03/07/2016

Project Number: M004772      I-75/SR 401 - CULVERT REHAB

 

M004772                       Federal State Project Number:

Total to Date Prev to Date This Estimate

Participating $223,664.50 $216,455.50 $7,209.00

Non-Participating $24,851.62 $24,050.62 $801.00

Total Earnings $248,516.12 $240,506.12 $8,010.00

Stockpiled Materials $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Earnings $248,516.12 $240,506.12 $8,010.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Retainage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Escrow Amount $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Securities Encumbered $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent ($1,344.00)

Total: $247,172.12 $239,162.12

Payment Adjustment 1

Payment Adjustment 2

Payment Adjustment 3

Total Payable: $8,010.00

$0.00($1,344.00)



Georgia Date:

User: vepps   Department of Transportation Page 3 of 3

Pay Period: 01/01/2016

to 02/26/2016

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B14856-15-000-0

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0003

03/07/2016

Project Number M004772      

Amount
This
PeriodUnits

Auth Qty

Unit Price

Prev Qty

Qty This Period

Qty To Date

Cumulative
AmountLIN Item Code

Item Description 1

Item Description 2

Supplemental Description 1

Supplemental Description 2

Category Number: 0010 ROADWAY

1001 620-0100     TEMPORARY BARRIER, METHOD NO. 1 LF  .000 .000

 66.750 120.000

SA #1

SA #1

120.000 $8,010.00 $8,010.00

Category Amount: $8,010.00 $8,010.00

Project Total Amount: $8,010.00 $248,516.12


